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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Shelby 
Gappa 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:22 1:00:00 PM

A-2 Host Opening DDR 0:31 1:00:22 PM

A-3 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C1 NISG Election Results RDR 0:42 1:00:53 PM

A-4 Shelby 
Gappa MCU C3 Hearst Series PKG 2:53 1:01:35 PM

A-5 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C1 Phishing PKG 1:15 1:04:28 PM

A-6 Shelby 
Gappa MCU C3 Metal Casting PKG 2:50 1:05:43 PM

A-7 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C1 sustaibility PKG 2:36 1:08:33 PM

A-8 Shelby 
Gappa MCU C3 Off Campus Living PKG 1:30 1:11:09 PM

A-9 Jennifer 
Pruitt 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:09 1:12:39 PM

{Break} 1:00 1:12:48 PM

B-1 Erin 
Wagner MCU C3 Meet your professor PKG 2:36 1:13:48 PM

B-2 Erin 
Wagner MCU C3 Jason Reeves PKG 2:07 1:16:24 PM

B-3 Erin 
Wagner MCU C3 Jekow Olieny PKG 2:15 1:18:31 PM

B-4 Shelby 
Gappa 2-shot C2 toss to break 2 RDR 0:09 1:20:46 PM

{Break} 0:30 1:20:55 PM

C-1 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 MBB vs. George Mason PKG 1:53 1:21:25 PM

C-2 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 MBB vs. Indiana State PKG 1:52 1:23:18 PM

C-3 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 WBB RDR 0:17 1:25:10 PM

C-4 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 Track - UNIDOME PKG 1:35 1:25:27 PM

C-5 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 Wrestling PKG 2:02 1:27:02 PM

C-6 Jennifer 
Pruitt 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:36 1:29:04 PM

C-7 Shelby 
Gappa 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 1:29:40 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM


